
DATUM DAN VRIJEME PREZIME IME

06.01.2026. BLAGDAN/UTORAK08.00 - 15.00 RANČIĆ RINO

11.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠIMAC RAKO ANITA

18.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KELAVA NIKOLINA

25.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŽIŽIĆ EFENDIĆ IVANA

01.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 AJDUKOVIĆ JASNA

08.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOBAN EDO

15.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOKO ROSAN INES

22.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BURATOVIĆ EDINA

01.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BUZOV GORDANA

08.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ČIKARA MARTINOVIĆ SANJA

15.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DODIG BRAVIĆ IVANKA

22.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GILIĆ MILAN

29.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 JERKAN KATICA

05.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 JUKIĆ MILJENKO

06.04.2026. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 KATIĆ MILOŠEVIĆ IVANA

12.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KELAVA NIKOLINA

19.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KRCE IVANA

26.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 LIOVIĆ ŠUŠNJARA MILENA

01.05.2026. PRAZNIK/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 KUDRIĆ KUNAC MIRJANA

03.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MASTELIĆ IVICA

10.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILANOVIĆ MARINA

17.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILOŠ ALENKA

24.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PROLIĆ ANTE

30.05.2026. PRAZNIK/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 RADAN LINDA

31.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RANČIĆ RINO

04.06.2026. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK08.00 - 15.00 ŠIMAC RAKO ANITA

07.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŽIŽIĆ EFENDIĆ IVANA

14.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 AJDUKOVIĆ JASNA

21.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOBAN EDO

22.06.2026. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 BOKO ROSAN INES

28.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BURATOVIĆ EDINA

05.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BUZOV GORDANA



12.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ČIKARA MARTINOVIĆ SANJA

19.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DODIG BRAVIĆ IVANKA

26.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GILIĆ MILAN

02.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 JERKAN KATICA

05.08.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 JUKIĆ MILJENKO

09.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KATIĆ MILOŠEVIĆ IVANA

15.08.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 KELAVA NIKOLINA

16.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KRCE IVANA

23.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 LIOVIĆ ŠUŠNJARA MILENA

30.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KUDRIĆ KUNAC MIRJANA

06.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MASTELIĆ IVICA

13.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILANOVIĆ MARINA

20.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILOŠ ALENKA

27.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PROLIĆ ANTE

04.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RADAN LINDA

11.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 RANČIĆ RINO

18.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠIMAC RAKO ANITA

25.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŽIŽIĆ EFENDIĆ IVANA

01.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 AJDUKOVIĆ JASNA

08.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOBAN EDO

15.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BOKO ROSAN INES

18.11.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 BURATOVIĆ EDINA

22.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BUZOV GORDANA

29.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ČIKARA MARTINOVIĆ SANJA

06.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DODIG BRAVIĆ IVANKA

13.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GILIĆ MILAN

20.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 JERKAN KATICA

25.12.2026. BLAGDAN/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 JUKIĆ MILJENKO

26.12.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA08.00 - 15.00 KATIĆ MILOŠEVIĆ IVANA

27.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KELAVA NIKOLINA

01.01.2027. PRAZNIK/PETAK08.00 - 15.00 KRCE IVANA

03.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 LIOVIĆ ŠUŠNJARA MILENA

06.01.2027. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA08.00 - 15.00 KUDRIĆ KUNAC MIRJANA



10.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MASTELIĆ IVICA

17.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILANOVIĆ MARINA

24.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILOŠ ALENKA

31.02.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PROLIĆ ANTE


